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
Fuel/Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Outdoor Area:
Type of Roof:

Legal:

Patio(s) & Deck(s)
Asphalt

Amenities:

Site Influences: Central Location, Recreation Nearby

City/Municipal

Total Parking: 4 Covered Parking: 2
Parking: Garage; Double

Parking Access: Front

Dist. to Public Transit:
Title to Land:  Freehold NonStrata

Dist. to School Bus:

Property Disc.: Yes
PAD Rental:

Fixtures Leased: No :
Fixtures Rmvd: No :
Floor Finish: Mixed

LOT 38, PLAN BCP26063, SECTION 29, TOWNSHIP 17, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

Features: ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW
Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main Living Room 13'6 x 13' Bsmt Bedroom 10'2x 112 X
Main Kitchen 12'2x12'4 Bsmt Kitchen 12'4 x 10’ X
Main Dining Room 11'8 x13'2 Bsmt Living Room 13'6 x 14’ X
Main Nook 9'6 x 12'4 Bsmt Eating Area 10'4 x12'4 X
Main Family Room 12'4 x15'10 | Bsmt Bedroom 10'4x 122 X
Main Master Bedroom 13'4x 15'4 Bsmt Living Room 10'4 x10'2 X
Main Walk-In Closet 5'4 x 8'4 Bsmt Laundry 6'4x 8' X
Main Bedroom 10'4 x 11' X X
Main Walk-In Closet 5'8x 6' X X
Main Bedroom 11'10 x 10'4 X X
Finished Floor (Main): 1,717 # of Rooms:17 Bath Floor # of Pieces Ensuite? Outbuildings
Finished Floor (Above): 0 # of Kitchens: 2 1 Main 4 Yes Barn:
Finished Floor (Below): 0 # of Levels: 2 2 Main 4 No | workshop/Shed:
Finished Floor (Basement): 1,221 Suite: Unauthorized Suite 3 Bsmt 4 No Pool:
Finished Floor (Total): 2,938 sq. ft. | Crawl/Bsmt. Height: 4 Bsmt 2 No Garage Sz:
Beds in Basement: 2 Beds not in Basement:3 5 Grg Dr Ht:

Unfinished Floor: 0 Basement: Fully Finished, Separate Entry 6
Grand Total: 2,938 sq. ft. 7

8

Listing Broker(s): Royal LePage Wheeler Cheam Realty

Century 21 Coastal Realty Ltd.

This home is move in ready. Located in an established neighbourhood, surrounded by newer homes. Spacious design with custom features
throughout. Maple cabinets, premium flooring, etc. Spacious finished basement with a turn key 2 bedroom suite + additional living space/ office for
home owners use. Quick possession is possible. Call today to take a look.

RED Full Public

The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
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Active 11977 STAVE LAKE ROAD Residential Detached
R2449139 Mission $1,700,000 (LP)
Board: F Durieu
House with Acreage V2V 431 GdM
1 : " Sold Date: Frontage (feet): = 600.00 Original Price: $1,700,000
Meas. Type: Feet Bedrooms: 3 Approx. Year Built: 1990
Depth / Size: 1669(23AC) Bathrooms: 4 Age: 30
| Lot Area (sq.ft.): 0.00 Full Baths: 4 Zoning: A-2
=t — Flood Plain: Half Baths: 0 Gross Taxes: $2,384.00
B Rear Yard Exp: For Tax Year: 2019
f,‘—E E[ Council Apprv?: Tax Inc. Utilities?:
— || MR If new, GST/HST inc?: P.1D.:009-344-357
——
\f Tour:
View: Yes: Small Private Lake
Complex / Subdiv:
Services Connected: Electricity, Septic
Sewer Type: Septic
Style of Home: Rancher/Bungalow w/Bsmt., Rancher/Bungalow Total Parking: 50  Covered Parking: 1 Parking Access:
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking: Add. Parking Avail., Carport; Single, RV Parking Avail.
Exterior: Mixed
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Rain Screen: Reno. Year: Title to Land:  Freehold NonStrata
Renovations: R.I. Plumbing:
# of Fireplaces: 0 R.I. Fireplaces: Property Disc.: Yes
Fireplace Fuel: PAD Rental:
Water Supply: Well - Drilled Metered Water: Fixtures Leased: No :
Fuel/Heating: Baseboard, Electric, Wood Fixtures Rmvd: No :
Outdoor Area: Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s) Floor Finish: Mixed
Type of Roof: Asphalt
Legal: PL NWP24629 LT 2 LD 36 SEC 14 TWP 18. PART NE 1/4.
Amenities: Green House, Storage
Site Influences: Private Setting, Private Yard, Rural Setting
Features:
Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main Kitchen 16'0 x 10'0 Bsmt Kitchen 20'0x12'0 X
Main Dining Room 23'0 x 10'0 Bsmt Bedroom 30'0 x 30'0 X
Main Master Bedroom 27'0 x 18'0 Bsmt Living Room 18'0 x 8'0 X
Main Bedroom 14'0 x 12'0 Bsmt Recreation 36'0 x 30'0 X
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